M 18 00	0001307
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	400308536554
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	02/05/1801024025 ++125.00
Office Use Only	FEB 0 7 2018 Y SULKER

	,	co	VER LETTER		•	
	egistration Section ivision of Corporatio	ns				
	GoHealth 360, LLO					
SUBJECT	:		Limited Liability	Company		-
		reign Limited Liability Com ed to register the above refer				
Please retu	rn all correspondence	concerning this matter to the	following:			
	Felisha Toledo	1				
		N	lame of Person			-
	GoHealth 360	, LLC				
		E.	irm/Company			-
	5180 W Atlan	tic Avenue Ste 105				
			Address			-
	Delray Beach	FL 33484				
		City/S	State and Zip Code	<u>}</u>		-
	felishat@goheal	lth360.com				
	<u></u>	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annua	l report no	tification)	-
For further	information concernii	ng this matter, please call;				
F	elisha Toledo		561	350-11	45	
_	Name	of Contact Person	at (Area Code	' : Day	time Telephone Number	-
Di Re P.	AILING ADDRESS ivision of Corporation egistration Section O. Box 6327 allahassee, FL 32314			Division Registrat Clifton B 2661 Exe	<u>FADDRESS:</u> of Corporations ion Section building ceutive Center Circle see, FL 32301	
	a check for the follow \$125.00 Filing Fee	ving amount: ■ \$130:00 Filing Fee & Certificato of Status	□ \$155.00 Fili Certified Copy		□ \$160,00 Filing Fee, C of Status & Certified Co	

· ·

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION (05/0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED UABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

ъĆ	юН	ealtl	h 360	LLC
----	----	-------	-------	-----

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company, must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.I.C.," or "LIC.")

Delaware			liemate name must include "Linnied Liab 81-2476026	
Unitsdiction under the law of seli	ich föreign funited habibity company is organized)	<i>.</i> .		n, if applicable)
, <u>n/a</u>	Date first transacted business in Florida 11 prior to			
	(See sections 605 0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to determ	une penalty	hability)	
5180 W Atlantic Aven	ue Ste 104/105	ť.,	5180 W Atlantic Avenue St (Mailing Addin	e 104/105
(Street Address of P	•			ss)
Delray Beach FL 3348-	Delray Beach FL 33484		Delray Beach FL 33484	
Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo	X NOT ;	acceptable)	
		· <u></u> ·	· · · · •	
Name:	Felisha Toledo		····	
Office Address:	5180 W Atlantic Ave Ste 104/105			
	Delray Beach		Florida <u>33484</u> (Zipleode	
	(City)		(Zip code	1
Registered agent's accept	tance: gistered agent and to accept service of	• •• •• •• •• •• •	Cometra abarra researd timitad	Bability company at the place
lesignated in this applicat o comply with the provisi	tion, I hereby accept the appointment i ons of all statutes relative to the prope f of my position as registered agent. \mathcal{FOUCD}	as registe r and co	ered agent and agree to act i	in this capacity. I fuffier agre
	(Registered agent'	s signature)		
•	icity and address of the person(s) who h			
<u>Title or Capacity:</u>	<u>Name and Address:</u>	<u>_</u>	itle or Capacity:	Name and Address:
Administration Officer	Felisha Toledo			2. U
		<u> </u>		4717 · · ·

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

HOLLO	10	
	Signature of an authorized person	
Felisha	oledo	
	Typed or printed name of signee	



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "GOHEALTH 360, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-SIXTH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2018.





Jeffrey W. Bullocs, Secretary of State

Authentication: 202045586 Date: 01-26-18

6009794 8300

SR# 20180533535 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml Page 1